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1 Hanna Säker Kyrkhedens skola (S) (30)36 /35,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
2 Emelie Larsson Asplundskolan (S) (27)36 /30,6/1,6/6,6/6,6/5,6/66/6
3 Martin Eriksson Teglaskolan (R) (24)36 /22,6/3,6/1,6/6,6/1,6/66/5
4 Camilla Oskarsson Klöxhults skolan (G) (23)36 /30,6/6,6/4,6/4,6/4,6/66/6
5 Johan Christensson Södervång Skola (M) (11)36 /34,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
6 Viktor Webeklint Hagalidskolan (M) (11)36 /31,6/3,6/6,6/6,6/4,6/66/6
7 Malin Carlsson Norrekrokskolan (L) (11)36 /29,6/1,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
8 Louise Linder Persboskolan (U) (11)36 /26,6/2,6/4,6/6,6/3,6/66/5
9 Niklas Åkerlund Persboskolan (U) (11)36 /23,6/3,6/2,6/4,6/2,6/66/6

10 Linda Wiklund Gerestaskolan (Y) (11)36 /20,6/1,6/4,6/5,6/2,6/66/2
11 Johan Sandberg Innanbäcken skolan (BD) (10)36 /32,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
12 Adam Dahlström Kyrkebyskolan (S) (10)36 /31,6/5,6/6,6/5,6/3,6/66/6
13 Fredric Stolth Nosabyskolan (L) (10)36 /27,6/3,6/2,6/4,6/6,6/66/6
14 Andreas Strand Gemö skolan (G) (8)36 /28,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/1,6/46/6
15 Ricky Östlie-Johansso Ferlinskolan (S) (7)36 /35,6/6,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/66/6
16 Kajsa Thelberg Gerestaskolan (Y) (6)36 /29,6/6,6/2,6/6,6/3,6/66/6
17 Therese Karlsson Kågeskolan (AC) (6)36 /26,6/5,6/1,6/6,6/2,6/66/6
18 Emma Persson Snyggatorpskolan (L) (5)36 /30,6/6,6/3,6/6,6/3,6/66/6
19 Jannike Persson Nyhamn Skola (M) (5)36 /24,6/4,6/3,6/4,6/3,6/46/6
20 Veronica Jakobsson Färsingaskolan (M) (1)36 /30,6/4,6/3,6/6,6/5,6/66/6
21 Marie Heisl Persboskolan (U) 36 /34,6/5,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
22 Robin Hall Oxievång Skola (M) 36 /25,6/3,6/2,6/6,6/3,6/56/6
23 Rasmus Persson Snyggatorpskolan (L) 35 /31,6/6,6/4,6/6,5/3,6/66/6
24 Anna Ivholm Torsåsskolan (HS) 35 /30,6/6,6/6,6/6,5/2,6/46/6
25 Louise Persson Snyggatorpskolan (L) 35 /30,6/6,5/0,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
26 Tina Jönsson Mohedaskolan (G) 35 /29,6/5,5/3,6/5,6/5,6/66/5
27 Jonas Bromin Diö skolan (G) 35 /29,5/4,6/5,6/6,6/4,6/46/6
28 Joakim Olsson Sätilskolan (PÄ) 35 /27,6/3,5/4,6/6,6/4,6/46/6
29 Johan Engvall Persboskolan (U) 35 /26,6/3,6/3,6/6,6/4,5/56/5
30 Martin Ohlsson Torsåsskolan (HS) 35 /26,6/6,5/2,6/5,6/2,6/66/5
31 Marcus Ekroth Ferlinskolan (S) 35 /25,6/5,6/3,5/3,6/2,6/66/6
32 Fredrik Bergström Norregårdskolan (G) 35 /25,5/4,6/5,6/6,6/0,6/56/5
33 Madeleine Nilsson Ölyckeskolan (M) 35 /24,6/3,6/3,6/5,5/1,6/66/6
34 Tommy Erhardsson Fränsta Skolan (Y) 35 /19,5/3,6/1,6/3,6/3,6/56/4
35 Elvis Andersson Vallhallaskolan (HN) 35 /17,6/3,6/0,5/2,6/1,6/56/6
36 Mikael Stenström Läredaskolan (L) 34 /27,5/3,5/4,6/5,6/3,6/66/6
37 Albin Strand Gemö skolan (G) 34 /26,6/4,6/2,4/4,6/5,6/56/6
38 Louise Olofsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 34 /25,6/4,6/2,6/6,4/1,6/66/6
39 Christer Kolmodin Veinge skolan (N) 34 /25,6/6,5/3,6/6,5/0,6/66/4
40 Carl Storck Prästängs skolan (G) 34 /25,6/3,5/3,5/3,6/5,6/66/5
41 Alexandra Landegren Kunskapsskolan (E) 34 /24,6/4,5/3,6/5,5/2,6/56/5
42 Gustav Engkvist Vannarödsskolan (L) 34 /23,4/1,6/1,6/6,6/3,6/66/6
43 Alexander Andersson Humleskolan (L) 34 /22,6/2,5/2,6/5,5/2,6/56/6
44 Johanna Basth Kyrkhedens skola (S) 34 /22,6/5,4/1,6/6,6/1,6/36/6
45 Johannes Ek Manhemsskolan (BD) 34 /20,5/1,6/2,6/3,5/3,6/56/6
46 Max Hovek Apelskolan (N) 34 /20,5/2,5/2,6/4,6/2,6/56/5
47 Kristian Johansson Apelskolan (N) 34 /18,6/3,5/2,6/5,5/1,6/36/4
48 Simon Dahlberg Bolidenskola (AC) 33 /26,6/6,6/5,6/4,3/0,6/66/5
49 Emil Andersson Läredaskolan (L) 33 /21,4/1,6/4,6/3,5/3,6/46/6
50 Christoffer Olsson Klågerup Skola (M) 33 /21,3/0,6/5,6/5,6/4,6/26/5
51 Emanuel Carlsson Apelskolan (N) 31 /22,6/4,6/3,6/6,4/0,6/63/3
52 Martina Johansson Östergårdsskolan (N) 31 /19,1/0,6/1,6/4,6/3,6/56/6
53 Krister Burvall Bolidenskola (AC) 31 /16,6/0,6/5,5/3,6/2,6/52/1
54 Nathalie Svensson Teglaskolan (R) 30 /27,6/5,2/2,6/6,4/2,6/66/6
55 Cristoffer Nilsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 30 /22,5/2,4/1,6/6,3/1,6/66/6
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56 Therese Carlstrand Nicolaiskolan (D) 30 /20,5/0,1/0,6/5,6/4,6/56/6
57 Anna Arvidsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 30 /17,5/2,5/4,5/3,5/0,6/54/3
58 Sofia Arvidsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 29 /23,6/3,5/2,6/6,0/0,6/66/6
59 Henrik Lund Tolvåkerskolan (M) 29 /22,2/0,6/3,6/5,6/5,6/63/3
60 Viktor Jansson Frösåkerskolan (C) 29 /20,6/3,4/1,6/4,1/0,6/66/6
61 Erik Johansson Kunskapsskolan (E) 29 /14,6/2,5/0,4/1,2/1,6/46/6
62 Johanna Nilsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 28 /23,6/5,4/1,6/6,0/0,6/56/6
63 Oscar Carlsson Ängskolan (PÄ) 28 /17,4/2,6/1,4/3,2/1,6/46/6
64 Rebecca Ibsonius Nyhamn Skola (M) 28 /16,5/0,5/2,6/6,0/0,6/66/2
65 Emil Holm Hajomskolan (PÄ) 27 /19,5/1,2/1,6/6,3/0,6/65/5
66 Jonathan Kling Ängskolan (PÄ) 27 /16,5/0,4/1,6/3,0/0,6/66/6
67 Alexander Ahlgren Sätilskolan (PÄ) 27 /14,2/1,3/0,6/1,5/3,6/55/4
68 Hanna Wiseby Mogaskolan (PÄ) 26 /16,2/0,5/2,6/5,4/0,6/63/3
69 Gabriel Wendel Rosentorp Skola (M) 26 /13,3/0,6/2,0/0,5/0,6/56/6
70 Sara Jansson Frösåkerskolan (C) 25 /14,1/0,6/1,5/3,1/0,6/66/4
71 Pernilla Ekelund Hagalidskolan (M) 24 /19,0/0,6/6,1/0,6/6,6/65/1
72 Sofie Persson Degebergaskolan (L) 23 /11,6/2,6/2,4/3,1/0,6/40/0
73 Tobias Laine Frösåkerskolan (C) 21 /11,6/1,2/0,6/6,0/0,6/41/0
74 Anton Nielsen Pilbäckskolan (G) 20 /10,0/0,0/0,2/0,6/0,6/56/5
75 Frida Olofsson Östraby Skola (M) 19 /9,6/5,6/4,2/0,5/0,0/00/0
76 Emma Nilsson Nyhamn Skola (M) 16 /8,0/0,0/0,0/0,4/0,6/36/5
77 Maria Gregorioff Nyhamn Skola (M) 16 /7,3/0,1/0,4/3,2/0,0/06/4
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1 Josefin Carlsson Åbyskolan (L) (24)36 /35,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
2 Marielle Karlsson Berzeliusskolan (E) (23)36 /28,6/4,6/5,6/5,6/3,6/56/6
3 Victor Karlsson Mönsterås gymnasium (HS) (22)36 /29,6/5,6/5,6/6,6/4,6/66/3
4 Per Jönsson Söderportgymnasium (L) (20)36 /29,6/3,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/36/6
5 Joel Bohlin Östby Lantbrukskolan (U) (11)36 /34,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/5,6/66/6
6 Christoffer Svensson Alleholmsskolan (F) (11)36 /31,6/5,6/5,6/5,6/6,6/56/5
7 Nicklas Westermark Kanalskolan (AC) (11)36 /30,6/5,6/4,6/5,6/4,6/66/6
8 Viktor Berglund Wendela Hebbegymnasium (B) (11)36 /28,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/3,6/66/5
9 Öyvind Nörregård Österportskolan (M) (9)36 /30,6/3,6/5,6/6,6/4,6/66/6

10 Emma Axelsson Hvilanskolan (M) (4)36 /32,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
11 Joakim Gillberg Eberstienska skolan (E) (3)36 /28,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/4,6/56/5
12 Patricia Ekelund Vipeholmskolan (M) (2)36 /26,6/3,6/5,6/6,6/2,6/66/4
13 Mattias Andersson John Bauer Gymnasium (U) (1)36 /26,6/5,6/2,6/6,6/3,6/66/4
14 Pelle Back-Träff Celsiusskolan (C) 36 /27,6/5,6/3,6/5,6/2,6/66/6
15 Philip Johansson Sunnebo gymnasium (G) 35 /34,5/5,6/6,6/6,6/6,6/56/6
16 Rasmus Eriksson Oscarsgymnasiet (HN) 35 /34,5/5,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
17 Erik Andersson Skvaderns gymnasieskola (Y) 35 /29,6/5,6/4,6/6,5/4,6/66/4
18 Rafael Koca ColinLeclairgymnasium (B) 35 /27,6/4,6/5,6/5,5/1,6/66/6
19 Mattias Alriksson Viskastrandsgymnasium (PÄ) 35 /26,6/5,6/2,6/5,5/2,6/66/6
20 Karin Jansson Ekenbergska Gymnasium (B) 35 /26,6/4,6/4,6/5,5/2,6/56/6
21 Josefin Sandberg Furuhedsskolan (BD) 35 /26,6/5,5/2,6/6,6/1,6/66/6
22 Anna Jönsson Kungsmadskolan (G) 35 /23,6/4,5/2,6/5,6/1,6/66/5
23 Jonas Johansson Eberstienska skolan (E) 35 /21,5/1,6/2,6/6,6/0,6/66/6
24 Peter Ek Ålleberggymnasium (R) 35 /19,6/1,6/2,6/5,5/1,6/46/6
25 Anna Öfverström Lindc skola (T) 34 /29,6/4,5/4,5/4,6/6,6/56/6
26 Daniel Lövqvist Kattegatt Gymnasium (N) 34 /28,5/3,5/2,6/6,6/6,6/56/6
27 Jim Runesson Katedralskolan (G) 34 /28,4/4,6/3,6/6,6/5,6/66/4
28 Sofie Johnsson Kungsgårdsgymnasium (E) 34 /27,6/5,4/2,6/3,6/5,6/66/6
29 Josefin Jönsson Söderportgymnasium (L) 34 /24,6/6,5/2,6/5,5/0,6/56/6
30 Matti Korhonen Teknikgymnasium (B) 34 /24,4/2,6/4,6/6,6/5,6/26/5
31 Joanna Halvardsson Älvstrandsgymnasium (S) 34 /23,6/3,6/4,5/2,5/2,6/66/6
32 Åsa Granlund Rudbeckianska gymnasium (U) 32 /22,4/2,6/5,6/5,4/0,6/46/6
33 Anders Gillberg Eberstienska skolan (E) 30 /22,5/3,5/3,6/5,2/0,6/56/6
34 Knut Anders Solberg Hjalmar Strömskolan (Z) 30 /21,6/3,6/3,6/6,0/0,6/56/4
35 Martin Isaksson Eberstienska skolan (E) 29 /25,6/6,6/5,3/2,2/0,6/66/6
36 Andreas Carlstrand Gripenskolan (D) 27 /20,5/3,0/0,5/5,5/0,6/66/6
37 Sofia Åkesson Polhemskolan (M) 25 /16,2/2,1/0,6/6,5/0,6/45/4
38 Helena Månsson Bergaskolan (M) 23 /15,0/0,0/0,6/4,5/0,6/56/6
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1 Ricky Östlie-Johansso Ferlinskolan (S) 36 /35,6/6,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/66/6
2 Hanna Säker Kyrkhedens skola (S) 36 /35,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
3 Marie Heisl Persboskolan (U) 36 /34,6/5,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
4 Johan Christensson Södervång Skola (M) 36 /34,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
5 Johan Sandberg Innanbäcken skolan (BD) 36 /32,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
6 Adam Dahlström Kyrkebyskolan (S) 36 /31,6/5,6/6,6/5,6/3,6/66/6
7 Viktor Webeklint Hagalidskolan (M) 36 /31,6/3,6/6,6/6,6/4,6/66/6
8 Camilla Oskarsson Klöxhults skolan (G) 36 /30,6/6,6/4,6/4,6/4,6/66/6
9 Emma Persson Snyggatorpskolan (L) 36 /30,6/6,6/3,6/6,6/3,6/66/6

10 Veronica Jakobsson Färsingaskolan (M) 36 /30,6/4,6/3,6/6,6/5,6/66/6
11 Emelie Larsson Asplundskolan (S) 36 /30,6/1,6/6,6/6,6/5,6/66/6
12 Kajsa Thelberg Gerestaskolan (Y) 36 /29,6/6,6/2,6/6,6/3,6/66/6
13 Malin Carlsson Norrekrokskolan (L) 36 /29,6/1,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
14 Andreas Strand Gemö skolan (G) 36 /28,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/1,6/46/6
15 Fredric Stolth Nosabyskolan (L) 36 /27,6/3,6/2,6/4,6/6,6/66/6
16 Therese Karlsson Kågeskolan (AC) 36 /26,6/5,6/1,6/6,6/2,6/66/6
17 Louise Linder Persboskolan (U) 36 /26,6/2,6/4,6/6,6/3,6/66/5
18 Robin Hall Oxievång Skola (M) 36 /25,6/3,6/2,6/6,6/3,6/56/6
19 Jannike Persson Nyhamn Skola (M) 36 /24,6/4,6/3,6/4,6/3,6/46/6
20 Niklas Åkerlund Persboskolan (U) 36 /23,6/3,6/2,6/4,6/2,6/66/6
21 Martin Eriksson Teglaskolan (R) 36 /22,6/3,6/1,6/6,6/1,6/66/5
22 Linda Wiklund Gerestaskolan (Y) 36 /20,6/1,6/4,6/5,6/2,6/66/2
23 Rasmus Persson Snyggatorpskolan (L) 35 /31,6/6,6/4,6/6,5/3,6/66/6
24 Anna Ivholm Torsåsskolan (HS) 35 /30,6/6,6/6,6/6,5/2,6/46/6
25 Louise Persson Snyggatorpskolan (L) 35 /30,6/6,5/0,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
26 Tina Jönsson Mohedaskolan (G) 35 /29,6/5,5/3,6/5,6/5,6/66/5
27 Jonas Bromin Diö skolan (G) 35 /29,5/4,6/5,6/6,6/4,6/46/6
28 Joakim Olsson Sätilskolan (PÄ) 35 /27,6/3,5/4,6/6,6/4,6/46/6
29 Johan Engvall Persboskolan (U) 35 /26,6/3,6/3,6/6,6/4,5/56/5
30 Martin Ohlsson Torsåsskolan (HS) 35 /26,6/6,5/2,6/5,6/2,6/66/5
31 Marcus Ekroth Ferlinskolan (S) 35 /25,6/5,6/3,5/3,6/2,6/66/6
32 Fredrik Bergström Norregårdskolan (G) 35 /25,5/4,6/5,6/6,6/0,6/56/5
33 Madeleine Nilsson Ölyckeskolan (M) 35 /24,6/3,6/3,6/5,5/1,6/66/6
34 Tommy Erhardsson Fränsta Skolan (Y) 35 /19,5/3,6/1,6/3,6/3,6/56/4
35 Elvis Andersson Vallhallaskolan (HN) 35 /17,6/3,6/0,5/2,6/1,6/56/6
36 Mikael Stenström Läredaskolan (L) 34 /27,5/3,5/4,6/5,6/3,6/66/6
37 Albin Strand Gemö skolan (G) 34 /26,6/4,6/2,4/4,6/5,6/56/6
38 Louise Olofsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 34 /25,6/4,6/2,6/6,4/1,6/66/6
39 Christer Kolmodin Veinge skolan (N) 34 /25,6/6,5/3,6/6,5/0,6/66/4
40 Carl Storck Prästängs skolan (G) 34 /25,6/3,5/3,5/3,6/5,6/66/5
41 Alexandra Landegren Kunskapsskolan (E) 34 /24,6/4,5/3,6/5,5/2,6/56/5
42 Gustav Engkvist Vannarödsskolan (L) 34 /23,4/1,6/1,6/6,6/3,6/66/6
43 Alexander Andersson Humleskolan (L) 34 /22,6/2,5/2,6/5,5/2,6/56/6
44 Johanna Basth Kyrkhedens skola (S) 34 /22,6/5,4/1,6/6,6/1,6/36/6
45 Johannes Ek Manhemsskolan (BD) 34 /20,5/1,6/2,6/3,5/3,6/56/6
46 Max Hovek Apelskolan (N) 34 /20,5/2,5/2,6/4,6/2,6/56/5
47 Kristian Johansson Apelskolan (N) 34 /18,6/3,5/2,6/5,5/1,6/36/4
48 Simon Dahlberg Bolidenskola (AC) 33 /26,6/6,6/5,6/4,3/0,6/66/5
49 Emil Andersson Läredaskolan (L) 33 /21,4/1,6/4,6/3,5/3,6/46/6
50 Christoffer Olsson Klågerup Skola (M) 33 /21,3/0,6/5,6/5,6/4,6/26/5
51 Emanuel Carlsson Apelskolan (N) 31 /22,6/4,6/3,6/6,4/0,6/63/3
52 Martina Johansson Östergårdsskolan (N) 31 /19,1/0,6/1,6/4,6/3,6/56/6
53 Krister Burvall Bolidenskola (AC) 31 /16,6/0,6/5,5/3,6/2,6/52/1
54 Nathalie Svensson Teglaskolan (R) 30 /27,6/5,2/2,6/6,4/2,6/66/6
55 Cristoffer Nilsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 30 /22,5/2,4/1,6/6,3/1,6/66/6
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56 Therese Carlstrand Nicolaiskolan (D) 30 /20,5/0,1/0,6/5,6/4,6/56/6
57 Anna Arvidsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 30 /17,5/2,5/4,5/3,5/0,6/54/3
58 Sofia Arvidsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 29 /23,6/3,5/2,6/6,0/0,6/66/6
59 Henrik Lund Tolvåkerskolan (M) 29 /22,2/0,6/3,6/5,6/5,6/63/3
60 Viktor Jansson Frösåkerskolan (C) 29 /20,6/3,4/1,6/4,1/0,6/66/6
61 Erik Johansson Kunskapsskolan (E) 29 /14,6/2,5/0,4/1,2/1,6/46/6
62 Johanna Nilsson Mogaskolan (PÄ) 28 /23,6/5,4/1,6/6,0/0,6/56/6
63 Oscar Carlsson Ängskolan (PÄ) 28 /17,4/2,6/1,4/3,2/1,6/46/6
64 Rebecca Ibsonius Nyhamn Skola (M) 28 /16,5/0,5/2,6/6,0/0,6/66/2
65 Emil Holm Hajomskolan (PÄ) 27 /19,5/1,2/1,6/6,3/0,6/65/5
66 Jonathan Kling Ängskolan (PÄ) 27 /16,5/0,4/1,6/3,0/0,6/66/6
67 Alexander Ahlgren Sätilskolan (PÄ) 27 /14,2/1,3/0,6/1,5/3,6/55/4
68 Hanna Wiseby Mogaskolan (PÄ) 26 /16,2/0,5/2,6/5,4/0,6/63/3
69 Gabriel Wendel Rosentorp Skola (M) 26 /13,3/0,6/2,0/0,5/0,6/56/6
70 Sara Jansson Frösåkerskolan (C) 25 /14,1/0,6/1,5/3,1/0,6/66/4
71 Pernilla Ekelund Hagalidskolan (M) 24 /19,0/0,6/6,1/0,6/6,6/65/1
72 Sofie Persson Degebergaskolan (L) 23 /11,6/2,6/2,4/3,1/0,6/40/0
73 Tobias Laine Frösåkerskolan (C) 21 /11,6/1,2/0,6/6,0/0,6/41/0
74 Anton Nielsen Pilbäckskolan (G) 20 /10,0/0,0/0,2/0,6/0,6/56/5
75 Frida Olofsson Östraby Skola (M) 19 /9,6/5,6/4,2/0,5/0,0/00/0
76 Emma Nilsson Nyhamn Skola (M) 16 /8,0/0,0/0,0/0,4/0,6/36/5
77 Maria Gregorioff Nyhamn Skola (M) 16 /7,3/0,1/0,4/3,2/0,0/06/4
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1 Josefin Carlsson Åbyskolan (L) 36 /35,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
2 Joel Bohlin Östby Lantbrukskolan (U) 36 /34,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/5,6/66/6
3 Emma Axelsson Hvilanskolan (M) 36 /32,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
4 Christoffer Svensson Alleholmsskolan (F) 36 /31,6/5,6/5,6/5,6/6,6/56/5
5 Nicklas Westermark Kanalskolan (AC) 36 /30,6/5,6/4,6/5,6/4,6/66/6
6 Öyvind Nörregård Österportskolan (M) 36 /30,6/3,6/5,6/6,6/4,6/66/6
7 Victor Karlsson Mönsterås gymnasium (HS) 36 /29,6/5,6/5,6/6,6/4,6/66/3
8 Per Jönsson Söderportgymnasium (L) 36 /29,6/3,6/6,6/5,6/6,6/36/6
9 Marielle Karlsson Berzeliusskolan (E) 36 /28,6/4,6/5,6/5,6/3,6/56/6

10 Joakim Gillberg Eberstienska skolan (E) 36 /28,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/4,6/56/5
11 Viktor Berglund Wendela Hebbegymnasium (B) 36 /28,6/4,6/4,6/6,6/3,6/66/5
12 Pelle Back-Träff Celsiusskolan (C) 36 /27,6/5,6/3,6/5,6/2,6/66/6
13 Mattias Andersson John Bauer Gymnasium (U) 36 /26,6/5,6/2,6/6,6/3,6/66/4
14 Patricia Ekelund Vipeholmskolan (M) 36 /26,6/3,6/5,6/6,6/2,6/66/4
15 Philip Johansson Sunnebo gymnasium (G) 35 /34,5/5,6/6,6/6,6/6,6/56/6
16 Rasmus Eriksson Oscarsgymnasiet (HN) 35 /34,5/5,6/5,6/6,6/6,6/66/6
17 Erik Andersson Skvaderns gymnasieskola (Y) 35 /29,6/5,6/4,6/6,5/4,6/66/4
18 Rafael Koca ColinLeclairgymnasium (B) 35 /27,6/4,6/5,6/5,5/1,6/66/6
19 Mattias Alriksson Viskastrandsgymnasium (PÄ) 35 /26,6/5,6/2,6/5,5/2,6/66/6
20 Karin Jansson Ekenbergska Gymnasium (B) 35 /26,6/4,6/4,6/5,5/2,6/56/6
21 Josefin Sandberg Furuhedsskolan (BD) 35 /26,6/5,5/2,6/6,6/1,6/66/6
22 Anna Jönsson Kungsmadskolan (G) 35 /23,6/4,5/2,6/5,6/1,6/66/5
23 Jonas Johansson Eberstienska skolan (E) 35 /21,5/1,6/2,6/6,6/0,6/66/6
24 Peter Ek Ålleberggymnasium (R) 35 /19,6/1,6/2,6/5,5/1,6/46/6
25 Anna Öfverström Lindc skola (T) 34 /29,6/4,5/4,5/4,6/6,6/56/6
26 Daniel Lövqvist Kattegatt Gymnasium (N) 34 /28,5/3,5/2,6/6,6/6,6/56/6
27 Jim Runesson Katedralskolan (G) 34 /28,4/4,6/3,6/6,6/5,6/66/4
28 Sofie Johnsson Kungsgårdsgymnasium (E) 34 /27,6/5,4/2,6/3,6/5,6/66/6
29 Josefin Jönsson Söderportgymnasium (L) 34 /24,6/6,5/2,6/5,5/0,6/56/6
30 Matti Korhonen Teknikgymnasium (B) 34 /24,4/2,6/4,6/6,6/5,6/26/5
31 Joanna Halvardsson Älvstrandsgymnasium (S) 34 /23,6/3,6/4,5/2,5/2,6/66/6
32 Åsa Granlund Rudbeckianska gymnasium (U) 32 /22,4/2,6/5,6/5,4/0,6/46/6
33 Anders Gillberg Eberstienska skolan (E) 30 /22,5/3,5/3,6/5,2/0,6/56/6
34 Knut Anders Solberg Hjalmar Strömskolan (Z) 30 /21,6/3,6/3,6/6,0/0,6/56/4
35 Martin Isaksson Eberstienska skolan (E) 29 /25,6/6,6/5,3/2,2/0,6/66/6
36 Andreas Carlstrand Gripenskolan (D) 27 /20,5/3,0/0,5/5,5/0,6/66/6
37 Sofia Åkesson Polhemskolan (M) 25 /16,2/2,1/0,6/6,5/0,6/45/4
38 Helena Månsson Bergaskolan (M) 23 /15,0/0,0/0,6/4,5/0,6/56/6



Lagtävling
KF 1

1 Söderportgymnasium 12 12 11 12 11 12 70
Per Jönsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Josefin Jönsson 6 6 5 6 5 6 34

2 Eberstienska skolan(Lag 1) 12 12 8 12 11 11 66
Joakim Gillberg 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Anders Gillberg 6 6 2 6 5 5 30

3 Eberstienska skolan(Lag 2) 12 12 8 9 12 11 64
Jonas Johansson 6 6 6 6 6 5 35
Martin Isaksson 6 6 2 3 6 6 29

4 Furuhedsskolan 6 6 6 6 5 6 35
Josefin Sandberg 6 6 6 6 5 6 35



KF 2

1 Persboskolan(Lag 1) 12 12 12 12 12 12 72
Marie Heisl 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Louise Linder 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

2 Gerestaskolan 12 12 12 12 12 12 72
Kajsa Thelberg 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Linda Wiklund 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

3 Ferlinskolan 12 12 12 11 12 12 71
Ricky Östlie-Johansso 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Marcus Ekroth 6 6 6 5 6 6 35

4 Persboskolan(Lag 2) 12 11 12 12 12 12 71
Niklas Åkerlund 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Johan Engvall 6 5 6 6 6 6 35

5 Snyggatorpskolan 12 12 11 12 11 12 70
Rasmus Persson 6 6 5 6 6 6 35
Louise Persson 6 6 6 6 5 6 35

6 Kyrkhedens skola 12 12 12 12 10 12 70
Hanna Säker 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
Johanna Basth 6 6 6 6 4 6 34

7 Torsåsskolan(Lag 1) 12 12 11 12 11 12 70
8 Gemö skolan 12 12 12 10 12 12 70
9 Läredaskolan 12 12 11 12 11 9 67
10 Teglaskolan 12 12 10 12 8 12 66
11 Apelskolan 9 12 9 12 11 12 65
12 Bolidenskola 8 12 9 11 12 12 64
13 Mogaskolan(Lag 2) 12 12 4 12 11 12 63
14 Kunskapsskolan 12 12 7 10 10 12 63
15 Sätilskolan 11 12 11 12 8 8 62
16 Hagalidskolan 11 12 12 7 12 6 60
17 Mogaskolan(Lag 3) 12 12 3 12 8 11 58
18 Mogaskolan(Lag 1) 7 12 9 11 10 7 56
19 Ängskolan 12 12 2 10 10 9 55
20 Frösåkerskolan 7 12 1 12 6 12 50
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